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As per the Statute No. 39 of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The ANTI - RAGGING SQUAD / COMMITTEE
has been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of

Date :

ANTI — RAGGING SQUAD / COMMITTEE

oéjaz {2027

. POSITION IN .
o THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU | vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
2 Co-Chairman Prof.(Dr.) Acharya Rishi Ranjan Pro VC, NSU provc@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Secretary Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
4. | Deputy Secretary Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
. A . Dean Academics . 3 .
5. Coordinator Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mishra cum Director IQAC ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Nominated Social Activist / - .
6. Member By Trust Mr. M K Jha Educationist mritunjail 961 @gmail.com
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
Md. Mojib Ashraf Contr‘o lle}r cig mojib@nsuniv.ac.in
Examinations
.. DSW & HoD . .
Dr. Vijay Kant Pandey T vkpandey@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Puja Prasad HoD Management puja@nsuniv.ac.in
7. Nominated Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh DesnjES sl pramod@nsuniv.ac.in
Faculty Members HoD Zoology '
. Assistant Professor . .
Mr. Raju Kumar Bhagat (Dept. of Law) r.bhagat@nsuniv.ac.in
. Assistant Professor A . .
Mr. Abhinav Kumar (Ano @ Eimanities) abhinav@nsuniv.ac.in
Mrs. Kumari Arti Librarian Central.library@nsuniv.ac.in
Assistant Professor . .
Mr. Rochak Kumar (Management) rochakkumar@nsuniv.ac.in
Ms. Sakshi Singh B. Sc. Zoology sinnaryan270@gmail.com
8. Students A
Mr. Aryan Kumar BCA aqfan%‘ac gmail.com
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